Features
Torque Wrench Pumps
65
SERIES
 Models available with full remote control over
ROTARY-STYLE AIR MOTOR. USE WHERE AIR IS
THE PREFERRED SOURCE OF ENERGY.
Model Shown:

Low
Pressure
inlet
PUA
Air Inlet 1/4 in. bsp
NPT
Fittings
Ratio Outlet
Pres.
Outlet
Per Cycle
Max. Flow
at 0 Press.
Inlet Outlet
1:00 (bar) (L) (l/min.) (NPT) (NPT)
PUA26U 4,3 26 0,0280 14,0 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA70U 11,9 70 0,0100 5,0 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA157U 26,7 157 0,0040 2,4 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA275U 47,5 275 0,0025 1,4 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA430U 68,4 430 0,0017 0,9 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA655U 107,0 655 0,0011 0,6 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PUA982U 163,8 982 0,0007 0,4 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA27U 4,0 27 0,1600 37,0 1" NPT 3/4" NPT
PMA60U 9,0 60 0,0700 23,0 1" NPT 3/4" NPT
PMA90U 13,6 90 0,0500 15,0 1" NPT 3/4" NPT
NPT
Fittings
Ratio Outlet
Pres.
Outlet
Per Cycle
Max. Flow
at 0 Press.
Inlet Outlet
1:00 (bar) (L) (l/min.) (NPT) (NPT)
PMA130U 19,0 130 0,0340 11,0 3/4" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA190U 28,4 190 0,0230 7,3 3/4" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA240U 36,0 240 0,0180 5,8 3/4" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA370U 54,5 370 0,0120 3,8 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA520U 76,5 520 0,0080 2,8 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA770U 113,0 770 0,0060 1,8 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA980U 145,0 980 0,0040 1,5 1/2" NPT 1/2" NPT
PMA1740U 256,0 1740 0,0025 0,8 1/2" NPT HP
PMA2410U 368,0 2410 0,0017 0,6 1/2" NPT HP
PA
Order
No.
RAM/